
Population Figures 
 

   
Mid-year 

 
Year-end 

       
 

Year 
Usual 

 Residents  
Mobile 

Residents 
HK Resident
Population 

Usual 
 Residents 

Mobile 
Residents 

HK Resident
Population 

1998 6 361 800 
(+ 0.9%) 

181 900 
(- 2.4%) 

6 543 700 
(+ 0.8%) 

 
6 395 100 
(+ 1.1%) 

 
188 300 
(- 1.9%) 

 
6 583 400 
(+ 1.0%) 

1999 6 427 300 
(+ 1.0%) 

179 200 
(- 1.5%) 

6 606 500 
(+ 1.0%) 

 
6 449 400 
(+ 0.8%) 

 
188 200 
(- 0.1%) 

 
6 637 600 
(+ 0.8%) 

2000 6 481 800 
(+ 0.8%) 

183 200 
(+ 2.2%) 

6 665 000 
(+ 0.9%) 

 
6 520 400 
(+ 1.1%) 

 
191 100 
(+ 1.5%) 

 
6 711 500 
(+ 1.1%) 

2001 6 542 300 
(+ 0.9%) 

182 600 
(- 0.3%) 

6 724 900 
(+ 0.9%) 

 
6 565 000 
(+ 0.7%) 

 
194 000 
(+ 1.5%) 

 
6 759 000 
(+ 0.7%) 

2002 6 597 300 
(+ 0.8%) 

189 700 
(+ 3.9%) 

6 787 000 
(+ 0.9%) 

 
6 595 800 
(+ 0.5%) 

 
190 300 
(- 1.9%) 

 
6 786 100 
(+ 0.4%) 

2003 6 617 800 
(+ 0.3%) 

185 300 
(- 2.3%) 

6 803 100 
(+ 0.2%) 

 
6 639 000 
(+ 0.7%) 

 
206 400 
(+ 8.4%) 

 
6 845 400 
(+ 0.9%) 

2004 6 671 700 

(+ 0.8%) 
210 900 

(+ 13.8%) 
6 882 600 

(+ 1.2%) 
 

6 694 800 

(+ 0.8%) 

 
220 900 

(+ 7.0%) 

 
6 915 700 

(+ 1.0%) 
2005 6 722 500* 

(+ 0.8%*) 
213 400* 

(+ 1.2%*) 
6 935 900* 

(+ 0.8%*) 
 

 6 748 400# 

 (+ 0.8%#) 

 
 222 400# 

 (+ 0.7%#) 

 
 6 970 800# 

(+ 0.8%#) 
Notes: *  Revised figures. 

  #  Provisional figures. 

  Figures in brackets refer to percentage change over same time-point of the previous year. 

 
 
 


